
Pos 

125SP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (66% = 4 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

250SP 
1 

No. 

45 
94 
88 
14 
91 
85 
78 
7 

27 
33 
17 
6 

22 
89 

122 

Name 

Michal VECKO 
Lukáš FIKKER 
Pavel FOJTÍK 
Marek ZIMA 
Petr ČADEK 
Josef SVOBODA 
Jiří BURSA 
Pavel MORAVEC 
Vojtěch STANIŠ 
Pavel ČEŘOVSKÝ 
Zbyněk NOVÁK 
Dušan SUDEK 

Aleš KALMAN 
Matěj BLAŽEK 

Chris MEYER 

Značka 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Cagiva 
Cagiva Mito 
Cagiva Mito SP 
Aprilia 
Aprilia RS 
Cagiva Mito 
Aprilia RS 125 
Aprilia 
Cagiva Mito SP 
Cagiva Mito 125 SP 

Aprilia Rs 125 
Aprilia RS 125 

Honda RS250 

Štát 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

SVK 
CZE 

GER 

Typ licencie 

CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 

SMF - Slovensko 
CAMS - Česká Republika 

DMBS - Germany 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

DNF 

DNF 

1 

Class 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

250SP 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

1 

6 

Total Tm 

15:12.810 
15:25.995 
15:51.566 
15:57.436 
16:05.275 
16:05.585 
16:23.714 
16:31.359 
16:41.026 
16:42.835 
16:45.848 
14:28.834 

4:52.264 
0.000 

14:29.072 

Diff 

13.185 
38.756 
44.626 
52.465 
52.775 

1:10.904 
1:18.549 
1:28.216 
1:30.025 
1:33.038 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 

2:30.847 
2:32.203 
2:35.710 
2:38.410 
2:39.422 
2:39.059 
2:42.290 
2:43.103 
2:44.634 
2:44.785 
2:44.153 
2:50.258 

2:22.924 

In Lap 

3 

2 

3 

4 

2 

4 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

5 

0 

0 

5 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 

0 
0 

25 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
43.738 

Avg. Speed 
134,287 

Best Lap Tm 
2:22.924 

Best Speed 
136,092 

Best Lap by 
122 - Chris MEYER 

Printed: 01.05.2021 16:37:35 

Časomíra: Sport Timing Slovakia , Jaroslav Štancel, FIM 13292 
Ředitel závodu: Petr Civin , FIM 13762 
Jury: Antonín Malanik, SMF 1030/7077,  
Pořadatel: Road Racing Club, Dvúr Králové nad Labem 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Videocom Stancel - Sporttiming 

Jarní cena Brna 2021 
3-125SP+250SP+Moto3 
125SP+250SP Závod I. 
Race (6 Laps) started at 16:19:02 

Automotodrom Brno 5,403 km 
01.05.2021 16:10 
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Výsledky podléhají schválení JURY

Jarní cena Brna 2021
30.4.-2.5.2021


